
Subject to Change As of  12/9/2025

Music Rehearsals (RH) Sunday, January 4, 2026 7:00PM - 9:30PM Music Reh 1 - Tutti
Monday, January 5, 2026 7:00PM - 9:30PM Music Reh 2 - TB Only
Tuesday, January 6, 2026 7:00PM - 9:30PM Music Reh 3 - TB Only

Friday, January 9, 2026 7:00PM - 9:30PM Music Reh 4 - TB Only
Friday, February 13, 2026 7:00PM - 9:30PM Music Reh 5 - TB Only

Saturday, February 14, 2026 10:00AM - 12:00PM Music Reh 6 - Tutti
Saturday, February 14, 2026 1:30PM - 3:30PM Music Reh 7 - TB Only

Sunday, March 15, 2026 7:00PM - 9:30PM Music Reh 8 - Tutti
Saturday, March 21, 2026 3:00PM - 5:00PM Music Reh 9  - TB Only

Sunday, April 12, 2026 7:00PM - 9:30PM Music Reh 10  - TB Only
Sunday, April 19, 2026 3:00PM - 4:30PM Music Reh 11 - Tutti

Monday, April 27, 2026 7:00PM - 9:30PM Music Reh 12 - Tutti

Staging Rehearsals (RH) Thursday, April 30, 2026 7:00PM - 10:00PM Music Reh w/Conductor & Stg
Tuesday, May 5, 2026 7:30PM - 10:30PM Tutti

Thursday, May 7, 2026 7:30PM - 10:30PM Tutti
Saturday, May 9, 2026 2:30PM - 5:30PM Tutti

Monday, May 11, 2026 7:30PM - 10:30PM Tutti
Thursday, May 14, 2026 7:30PM - 10:30PM Tutti
Saturday, May 16, 2026 2:30PM - 5:30PM Tutti
Monday, May 18, 2026 7:30PM - 10:30PM Tutti

Wednesday, May 20, 2026 7:30PM - 10:30PM - Act 2 & 3 Finale Room Run

Staging Rehearsals (CEPAC) Friday, May 22, 2026 5:30PM - 11:00PM Piano Tech Act 2 & 3
* Times include Chorus Tuesday, May 26, 2026 6:30PM - 11:00 PM Orch Dress Act 2 & 3
Calls for Warmup and Wednesday, May 27, 2026 4:45PM -11:45PM Orchestra Dress Rehearsal # 2
Dressing Thursday, May 28, 2026 5:00 PM - 11:30PM Final Dress Rehearsal 

Performances (CEPAC) Saturday, May 30, 2026 6:00PM Performance # 1
Tuesday, June 2, 2026 6:00PM Performance # 2

Friday, June 5, 2026 6:00PM Performance # 3
Sunday, June 7, 2026 2:05PM Performance # 4

GÖTTERDÄMMERUNG - Wagner
Mainstage

Location: Cobb Energy Performing Arts Center
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